:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7621447

Oct 26, 2023 - 00:54 (UTC)

In epoch 238,170 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 456831 - 0.016934142 ETH®
30.35 USD

2 456832 - 0.016911388 ETH®
30.31 USD

3 456833 - 0.016934960 ETH®
30.35 USD

4 456834 - 0.016931522 ETH®
30.34 USD

S 456835 - 0.016939173 ETH®
30.36 USD

6 456836 - 0.016947762 ETH®
30.37 USD

7 456837 - 0.016907964 ETH®
30.30 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7621447
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/238170
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456831
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456832
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456833
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456834
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456835
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456836
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456837
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Validator Id

456838

456839

456840

456841

456842

456843

456844

456845

456846

Validator Id

358944

Amount

- 0.016936945
30.35 USD

- 0.016914882
30.31 USD

- 0.016908507
30.30 USD

- 0.016949354
30.38 USD

- 0.016924758
30.33 USD

- 0.016926925
30.33 USD

- 0.016922799
30.33 USD

- 0.016880965
30.25 USD

- 0.016757059
30.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.041366389
74.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456838
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456839
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456840
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456841
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456842
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456843
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456844
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456845
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/456846
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/358944

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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